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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential.  It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Kidder Mathews and should not be made available to any other person or entity 
without the written consent of Kidder Mathews.

This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property.  The information contained herein is not a substitute 
for a thorough due diligence investigation.  Kidder Mathews has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of 
the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements 
thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property.  The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we 
believe to be reliable; however, Kidder Mathews has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Kidder Mathews conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation 
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided.  All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.  We make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  Recipient of 
this report must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.
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NEW 10-YR SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
ANCHORED RETAIL CENTER 
ADJACENT TO I-5
Sherwin Williams (S&P Investment Grade rated BBB) signed a new 
10-year lease in in 2025 which accounts for 35% of the total income. 
$165K Average Household Income.

$6,155,000
SA LE PR ICE

6.75%
C A P R ATE

1990
Y E A R BU ILT
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INVESTMENT 
HIGHLIGHTS
Sherwin Williams on new 10-YR NNN Lease with 
firm term through March of 2035 including a 10% 
rent bump after year 5.

Seasoned Rents with average shop rents of  
$23.87/Sq. Ft.

High-density surrounding residential: 3 mile 
population of 109,000 with average household 
income of  $165,000

Thai Orchid, the 2nd largest tenant behind 
Sherwin Willams has occupied the site since 1997, 
Capitol Nails since 2006.

Seller to provide full 2-Year Rent Guaranty 
including Expenses reimbursement for suite 2  
(see page 10 for details).

Located just off Barbur/Capitol Hwy & I-5 
Interchange with combined traffic counts of 
142,380+

Located less than 1 mile from Portland Community 
College with current enrollment of 23,000+
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OVERVIEW
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PROPERTY INFORMATION

CURRENT 
TENANTS

Smoke Shack

PROPERT Y OVERVIEW

A DDR E SS 10075 SW Barbur Blvd, Portland, OR

PA RCEL N U M BER  R331027

COU NT Y Multnomah County

PA R K ING ±66 spaces

SITE INFORMATION

L A ND A RE A 56,192 SF

ACCE SS Pacific Hwy W/Barbur Blvd

ZONING CM2

SIGN AGE Pylon sign visible from Barbur Blvd

BUILDING INFORMATION

Y E A R BU ILT 1990

GROSS LE A SA BLE SF 17,245 SF

LOT S IZE 1.29 AC

84%
OCCU PA NC Y

Capitol Nails
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SUBJEC T 
PROPERT Y

121,237+ VEHICLES
Average Daily Traffic

21,019+ VEHICLES
At Interchange
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CASH FLOW SUMMARY
INCOME & E XPENSES Annual

Rental Income $438,474

Year 1 Net Rent Increase $2,684

Expense Reimbursements $203,306

  Gross Income $644,464

Taxes $93,240

Insurance $11,700

CAMS $124,060

Total Expenses $229,000

NET OPERATING INCOME $415,464

SUITE 2 RENT GUAR ANT Y Annual

2 Years Rent $58,740

2 Years Expense Reimbursement $36,864

Total Buyer Credit At Closing $95,604

$6,155,000
PRICE

6.75%
C A P R ATE

Expenses and Tenant Reimbursements based on 2026 
Professional Management Budget

Year 1 Income based on 7/1/2026-6/30/2027
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RENT ROLL

LE A SE TERM RENTAL R ATES

Tenant Suite Leased SF % GLA Lease End Lease Type Monthly Per SF Yearly Base Rent

Thai Orchid 1 3,150 18.27% Nov-27 NNN $7,384 $28.13 $88,608

Sherwin Williams 10065 4,412 25.58% Mar-35 NNN $12,685 $34.50 $152,214

SELLER GUARANTY 2 1,335 7.74% N/A NNN $2,448 $22.00 $29,370

The Smoke Shack 3 1,316 7.63% Jun-27 NNN $2,222 $20.26 $26,664

Honey Spicy 4 828 4.80% Jan-29 GROSS $2,364 $34.26 $28,367

Capitol Nails 6 1,005 5.83% Jun-28 NNN $2,448 $29.23 $29,376

Kismayo 6B 1,755 10.18% Mar-32 NNN $2,728 $18.65 $32,731

Domino's Pizza 7 2,216 12.85% Jun-28 NNN $4,262 $23.08 $51,144

VACANT 5 1,228 7.12% N/A N/A $0 $0.00 $0

Totals 17245 $36,540 $438,474
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N

PORTL AND

SUBJEC T 
PROPERT Y

PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

JACKSON 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

STEPHENSON 
ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

SPRING 
GARDEN 

PARK

LOLL WILDWOOD 
NATRUAL AREA

Tigard

Metzger
Marshall 

Park

Beaverton

Lake Oswego

$165,149
3 M I AVG . H H INCOM E

109,123
3 M I POPU L ATION

23,280
PCC EN ROLLM ENT 21,019+ VEHICLES

Average Daily Traffic

121,237+ VEHICLES
Average Daily Traffic
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SW PORTLAND, OR
1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2025 POPU L ATION 13,839 109,123 325,215

2030 PROJ EC TED 12,958 107,143 318,458

HIS TORIC A L A NN UA L GROW TH 0.3% 0.6% 0.8%

Population

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2025 AV ER AGE HH INCOM E $163,720 $165,149 $156,672

2025 MEDIA N HH INCOM E $125,944 $119,450 $115,811

Household Income

Southwest Portland continues to stand out as one 
of the city’s most resilient and opportunity-driven 
submarkets.

Anchored by strong commuter corridors and established residential 
neighborhoods, the area benefits from steady demand driven by its balance 
of accessibility, livability, and relative value compared to Portland’s urban 
core. With a mix of long-standing local businesses and growing professional 
services, SW Portland maintains a stable commercial environment 
supported by consistent daily traffic and an engaged local customer base. 
 
The Barbur Boulevard corridor, in particular, remains a key arterial connection 
between downtown Portland, I-5, and the Tigard/Tualatin Valley. This visibility 
and connectivity make it especially attractive for office, service, and retail 
users seeking convenience without the congestion or cost premiums of the 
CBD. Ongoing infrastructure planning and continued investment along the 
corridor further reinforce long-term confidence in the area, while nearby 
residential density helps support sustained daytime and evening activity. 
 
At 10075 SW Barbur Blvd, occupants benefit from this momentum—positioned 
in a well-traveled location with strong neighborhood ties and access to a broad 
workforce and customer pool. Southwest Portland’s steady performance, 
combined with its strategic location and community-oriented character, continues 
to make it a compelling choice for businesses looking for stability today and 
growth potential moving forward.
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